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APPENDIX 2- EXAMPLE INCOME & EXPENDITURE FORM

Household information

Number of adults (claimant and partner only)

Number of children aged under 16
Number of children aged 16-18
Number of vehicles owned
Number of bedrooms in property
Number of occupiers in property

Normal discretionary spending limits

Housekeeping
Travel

Phone

Other

Total

Utilities

Water - metered bill (average use)

Water - unmetered bill (assessed charge)
Gas

Electricity

w O

Weekly
£126.23
£37.39
£13.15
£62.30

Monthly
£547.00
£162.02

£56.98
£269.97

£239.07 £1,035.97

Estimate Weekly

y

y
y
y

Monthly Note on estimate
£0.00 Thames Water 2013-14
£0.00 Thames Water 2013-14
£0.00 Per bedroom cost, average of main gas suppliers (2012)
£0.00 Average by bill and tariff (2012)
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