## **APPENDIX 2- EXAMPLE INCOME & EXPENDITURE FORM**

Household information		
Number of adults (claimant and partner only)	2	
Number of children aged under 16		
Number of children aged 16-18		
Number of vehicles owned	0	
Number of bedrooms in property	3	
Number of occupiers in property	2	

	Normal discretionary spending limits		
		Weekly	Monthly
	Housekeeping	£126.23	£547.00
	Travel	£37.39	£162.02
	Phone	£13.15	£56.98
)	Other	£62.30	£269.97
	Total	£239.07	£1,035.97

## Utilities

	<b>Estimate Weekly</b>	Monthly Note on estimate
Water - metered bill (average use)	у	£0.00 Thames Water 2013-14
Water - unmetered bill (assessed charge)	у	£0.00 Thames Water 2013-14
Gas	у	£0.00 Per bedroom cost, average of main gas suppliers (2012)
Electricity	V	£0.00 Average by bill and tariff (2012)

 $\frac{\omega}{\omega}$ 

This page is intentionally left blank